Classifica provvisoria Gara: ParkO

Venezia(VE)

Data/ Oradi Stampa: 12/11/2011

17:19:23

Categoriaz MJ ( Lungh. 3500 - disl. 0)

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Anno SOCIETA NAZ
1 358 00:16:29 RAUTURIER MAXIME 1059 GO78RAU FRA
2 764 00:17:18 QUENTIN MERTENAT 1350 CA ROSE/COOL FR SuUI
3 896 00:17:44 LEVESY VALENTIN 1390 O"ALP FRA
4 51 00:18:12 BONNET VINCENT 1122 GO78B FRA
5 357 00:19:01 RAUTURIER QUENTIN 1059 GO78RAU FRA
6 166 00:19:27 JAN GUHL 1007 TGO SuUI
7 606 00:19:39 STEFAN KUBELKA 1206 LAC AUT
8 259 00:19:49 MERIGUET THOMAS 1023 GO78 FM FRA
9 609 00:19:55 BERND PRACH 1206 LAC AUT

10 765 00:20:06 YANNIS GUDEL 1350 CA ROSE/COOL FR SuUl
11 52 00:20:09 MIAVECZ BALAZS 1459 MOM HUN
12 193 00:20:21 MUELLER NICOLA 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
13 747 00:20:29 KORMENDI MARTON 1288 SzV HUN
14 905 00:20:52 FERENCZI MARK 1401 ORT ROM
15 642 00:21:13 DRECHSEL JOHANNE 1245 USV GER
16 919 00:21:17 AGOSTON FEKETE 1417 ZTC HUN
17 766 00:21:22 FABIO STRICKER 1350 CA ROSE/COOL FR SuUl
17 217 00:21:22 BIRRER MARCO 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
19 906 00:21:25 DIVIN PETER 1401 ORT ROM
20 612 00:21:27 FELIXHARTLIEB 1206 LAC AUT
21 241 00:21:28 GUENIN ANTOINE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
21 512 00:21:28 OJARS LEJA 1118 OKZK LAT
23 579 00:21:30 LEO GRAUMANN 1183 LOKBLN GER
24 368 00:21:54 FIGUIERE ROMAIN 1063 GSO FRA
25 604 00:21:59 MAXIMILIAN LERCHEGGER 1206 LAC AUT
26 221 00:22:12 SCHMID SANDRO 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
27 907 00:22:22 BALOG DAVID 1401 ORT ROM
28 864 00:22:36 FRITJOF AXELSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
29 391 00:22:50 DELPECH ROMAIN 1077 LLRCO FRA
30 913 00:22:59 BRAUNEMANUELJUN 1403 HSV OL AUT
31 865 00:23:23 JOHANNES BAKKE ASHAMAR 1382 WWOP SWE
32 406 00:23:31 CAVARROC HUGO 1077 LLRCO FRA
33 354 00:23:44 SABIA NICOLAS 1058 FORZA ACA FRA
34 279 00:24:38 CHRISTOF VIEHAUSER 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
35 394 00:24:40 DELHOTAL NATHAN 1077 LLRCO FRA
36 410 00:24:56 BERJOAN ADRIEN 1077 LLRCO FRA
37 489 00:25:.01 STENGEL SAMUEL 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
38 203 00:25:24 PFISTER CLAUDIO 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
39 603 00:25:37 HERWIG ALLWINGER 1206 LAC AUT
40 610 00:25:40 FABIAN GIGLER 1206 LAC AUT
41 215 00:25:56 GRAETZER DANIEL 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
42 204 00:26:00 PFISTER MARCO 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
43 284 00:26:13 FLORIAN TESAREK 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
44 516 00:26:15 KARPELSON MAXIM 1120 WN RUS
45 283 00:26:32 MAXI KOSSLBACHER 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
46 342 00:26:42 SEGUIN SIMON 1047 ADOC FRA
47 276 00:26:55 JAKOB HAJSZAN 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
48 908 00:27:01 DEZSI TAMAS 1401 ORT ROM
49 413 00:28:09 RAOUX KILLIAN 1077 LLRCO FRA
50 921 00:28:21 SAMUEL FEKETE 1417 ZTC HUN
51 706 00:28:53 GERARD PEREZ 1269 COB ESP
52 282 00:29:02 FROWIN GRUN 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
53 426 00:29:13 BONFILS EMELINE 1077 LLRCO FRA
54 183 00:29:36 STAEUBLE SILVAN 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
55 488 00:30:00 DOTSCH JONAS 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
56 916 00:32:47 KIRCHMEIR CONSTANTIN 1403 HSV OL AUT
57 403 00:33:34 BOPP OCTAVE 1077 LLRCO FRA
58 930 00:34:14 ACS BALINT 1474 ZTC HUN
59 439 00:35:37 DAVID BRYANT 1082 NEOC USA
60 917 00:36:15 PAUSERBENJAMIN 1403 HSV OL AUT
61 611 00:36:49 FLORIAN GIGLER 1206 LAC AUT
62 773 00:40:29 PETER KRISZTIAN 1358 ADY ROM
63 434 00:43:44 BOUBE THOMAS 1077 LLRCO FRA
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338 ==PM== GAUTHEY FRANET ELIOTT 1047 ADOC FRA
214 ==RI== GRAETZER TOBIAS 1012 OLG GALGENEN Sul
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Classifica provvisoria Gara: ParkO

Venezia(VE)

Data/ Oradi Stampa: 12/11/2011

17:19:23

Categoriaz MK ( Lungh. 2800 - disl. 0)

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Anno SOCIETA NAZ
1 573 00:15:26 |IEVGENII VORONETSKYI 1175 KYI UKR
2 788 00:16:52 WUTHRICH SAMUEL 1364 OL.BIEL.SEELAND 2 SuI
3 149 00:17:18 RAMPONI VITTORIO 0610 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB ITA
4 148 00:18:19 MORI MIRCO 0610 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB ITA
5 147 00:18:52 BRIDA MASSIMO 0275 C.U.S.BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA
6 65 00:18:59 JORDI CASTELLA 1269 COB ESP
7 218 00:19:17 FEUSI MARTIN 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuI
8 417 00:19:41 SCHWARTZ PIERRE 1077 LLRCO FRA
9 64 00:19:53 LENNART WAHLGREN 1491 REHNS BK SWE
10 61 00:20:04 BARLOCHER FELIX 1273 OLGSGA SuI
11 628 00:20:06 DAVID HARGREAVES 1222 SROC GBR
12 584 00:20:14 RICHARD SPEARMAN 1185 WHOGB GBR
13 723 00:20:17 KUENZI ERNST 1273 OLGSGA SuI
14 493 00:20:30 SCHELER THOMAS 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
15 559 00:20:31 BLANKENHORN MAX 1166 BUBE SuI
16 535 00:20:37 EDWARDS 1147 RAFO GBR
17 494 00:20:40 MEISSNER RALPH 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
18 849 00:20:42 TIMO RAPAKKO 1382 WWOP SWE
18 385 00:20:42 HAKON N. BERG 1074 STOKKE NOR
20 499 00:20:43 VETTER CHRISTIAN 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
21 683 00:20:46 BULIIER ROMAIN 1250 VO FRA
22 164 00:20:56 BEAT GUHL 1007 TGO SuI
23 63 00:21:13 MOOSBERG MAX 1279 OL REGIO OLTEN SuI
24 806 00:21:24 KRISTIAN GASHI 1382 WWOP SWE
25 155 00:21:32 SIEGFRIED BUECHNER 1001 IHWB GER
26 751 00:21:47 CHRIS PRINGLE 1296 NGOC ETC GBR
27 840 00:21:48 GORAN ANDERSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
28 724 00:21:49 LUTHI HANSUELI 1273 OLGSGA SuI
29 838 00:21:52 KJELL-AKE ISAKSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
30 831 00:21:53 CLAES NIDEBORN 1382 WWOP SWE
31 715 00:22:03 BARLOCHER MARTIN 1273 OLGSGA SuI
32 177 00:22:05 LEVAI KALMAN 1010 KSE HUN
33 648 00:22:14 JUCKELANDT WOLF-GEROLD 1245 USV GER
34 789 00:22:21 WUTHRICH RES 1364 OL.BIEL.SEELAND 2 SuI
35 719 00:22:35 BUCHLER RICO 1273 OLGSGA SuI
36 701 00:22:40 DR.SINDELY PAL 1265 MACCABI HUN
37 615 00:22:42 HERBERT ERHART 1206 LAC AUT
38 423 00:22:44 ILLES JOEL 1077 LLRCO FRA
39 721 00:22:59 BUCHLER TONI 1273 OLGSGA SuI
40 393 00:23:08 DELHOTAL CHRISTOPHE 1077 LLRCO FRA
41 837 00:23:11 RUNO JOHANSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
41 187 00:23:11 FUCHS SEPP 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuI
43 739 00:23:12 BJORN EGNER 1285 HEMING / NJARD NOR
44 786 00:23:34 KRATKY PAUL 1363 OLT AUT
45 801 00:23:36 RAINER HIRSCHMILLER 1377 HORN GER
46 429 00:23:38 ANDRIEUX FREDERIC 1077 LLRCO FRA
47 847 00:23:39 RONNY ANDERSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
48 726 00:23:44 WOLGENSINGER NIKLAUS 1273 OLGSGA SuI
49 694 00:23:45 GRABER KONRAD 1256 OLG NIDWALDEN+OBWALD  SUI
50 67 00:23:59 JORDI CAPDEVILA 1269 COB ESP
51 383 00:24:08 RAGNAR NIEMI BERG 1074 STOKKE NOR
52 856 00:24:10 AKE ANDERSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
53 861 00:24:12 SVEN LEANDERSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
54 863 00:24:13 PEO BENGTSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
55 824 00:24:25 BO MANSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
56 198 00:24:34 HEGNER ARMIN 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuI
57 920 00:24:40 GABOR FEKETE 1417 ZTC HUN
58 787 00:24:52 KRATKY JAKOB 1363 OLT AUT
59 736 00:25:03 ROLAND SCHILDKNECHT 1283 OLG WALD SuI
60 163 00:25:07 PETER SPIANTSCH 1007 TGO SuI
61 66 00:25:12 MIQUEL NOGUEZA 1269 COB ESP
62 273 00:25:14 LEON ZAPLETAL 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
63 722 00:25:20 FRISCHKNECHT HANS 1273 OLGSGA SuI
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63 374 00:25:20 LEFRANCOIS GERARD 1067 A C BEAUCHAMP FRA
65 261 00:25:36 GUY GOODAIR 1025 EPOC GBR
66 784 00:25:56 KRATKY ALEXANDER 1363 OLT AUT
67 209 00:25:58 SCHEFER HERMANN 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUl
68 857 00:26:11 BO HEDLUND 1382 WWOP SWE
69 833 00:26:18 CLAES GORAN GREEN 1382 WWOP SWE
70 859 00:26:21 ROLAND KARLSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
71 717 00:27:12 BARLOCHER SILVAN 1273 OLGSGA SuUl
72 841 00:27:44 BO GORAN GUNNARSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
73 474 00:27:53 ANDREW SNELL 1105 SARUM 2 GBR
74 842 00:28:05 ANDERS BERGLUND 1382 WWOP SWE
75 672 00:28:09 SCHWYTER FREDY 1249 OLA SuUl
76 825 00:28:14 AGE AASHAMAR 1382 WWOP SWE
77 199 00:28:19 FLEISCHMANN SEPP 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUl
78 850 00:28:26 JAAKKO MAKINEN 1382 WWOP SWE
79 741 00:28:35 RICHARD NEUBURGER 1286 PTOC USA
80 653 00:28:36 MULLER RAINER 1245 USV GER
81 839 00:28:40 KNUD ERIK THOMSEN 1382 WWOP SWE
82 267 00:28:43 CUDELOU JEROME 1026 LES CUKU FRA
83 738 00:29:35 CHRISTINE KAMMER 1283 OLG WALD SuUl
84 680 00:30:17 HELG JOSEF 1249 OLA SuUl
85 860 00:30:38 PEKKA SYVATERA 1382 WWOP SWE
86 845 00:30:58 JAN PETTER LAUGEN 1382 WWOP SWE
87 862 00:30:59 URBAN GULLBERG 1382 WWOP SWE
88 456 00:32:03 ANTOINE REGIS 1091 COMM FRA
89 399 00:32:36 PEYRARD PAUL 1077 LLRCO FRA
90 832 00:33:54 OVE GUNNAR JACOBSEN 1382 WWOP SWE
91 851 00:34:11 AKE SANDER 1382 WWOP SWE
92 929 00:36:42 ACS GABOR 1474 ZTC HUN
93 834 00:38:18 JAN DAHLGREN 1382 WWOP SWE
94 846 00:38:53 BENGT BERGMAN 1382 WWOP SWE
95 852 00:40:36 PENTTI KOPONEN 1382 WWOP SWE
96 855 00:43:46 LARS CEDERUS 1382 WWOP SWE
97 843 00:45:56 RUNE RADESTROM 1382 WWOP SWE
98 783 00:46:42 HNILICA HANNES 1363 OLT AUT
99 819 00:50:49 EVEN JAHNSEN 1382 WWOP SWE
100 820 00:51:07 INGVAR BRAATEN 1382 WWOP SWE
101 848 00:58:29 CHRISTER SJOFORS 1382 WWOP SWE
102 62 01:13:47 KOZMA LASZLO 1444 GYONGYOSI TAJFUTO KL HUN
103 145 01:14:03 CONSOLI ALBERICO 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA ITA
104 143 01:18:57 PETTINATO ANDREA EMILIO 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA ITA

718 ==PM== BUCHLER JAN 1273 OLGSGA SuUl

376 ==PM== DEROME 1067 A C BEAUCHAMP FRA

650 ==PM== HOLFELD ANDREAS 1245 USV GER

335 ==PM== VESA TURKU 1046 OGELI FIN

585 ==PM== ADAM LEAF 1185 WHOGB GBR

184 ==SQ== GRAETZER KARL 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUl
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Classifica provvisoria Gara: ParkO
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Categoriaz. MM 1 ( Lungh. 4300 - disl. 0)

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Anno SOCIETA NAZ
1 932 00:20:15 TIAGO MARTINS AIRES 1485 PORTUGAL POR
2 530 00:21:08 WILSSENS KOEN 1146 TROL BEL
3 652 00:21:23 LEIDECK HENNING 1245 USV GER
4 928 00:21:25 ZSEBEHAZY ISTVAN 1459 MOM HUN
5 791 00:22:09 MATTHIAS BRYNER 1367 OLK ARGUS Sul
6 540 00:22:46 ELLIS 1147 RAFO GBR
7 222 00:22:55 DOMENICO LEPORI 1014 CARE VEVEY Sul
8 227 00:23:01 MARTIN WARD 1016 SYO GBR
9 790 00:23:15 OLIVER LIENHARD 1367 OLK ARGUS Sul

10 424 00:23:18 MONIER BENJAMIN 1077 LLRCO FRA
11 278 00:23:32 RAINER KUJALA 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
12 922 00:23:38 ALEXANDR MURZIN 1422 SIR UKR
13 162 00:23:39 CORSIN SPINATSCH 1007 TGO Sul
14 330 00:23:42 FLORIAN ATTINGER 1040 OLG COIRA Sul
15 292 00:23:55 VICENTE LOPEZ SANCHEZ 1030 FUNDI-O ESP
16 667 00:24:06 MULLER THOMAS 1249 OLA Sul
17 792 00:24:10 LUKAS FREI 1367 OLK ARGUS Sul
18 152 00:24:21 MATTHIAS JANDRIG 1001 IHWB GER
19 900 00:24:22 BODY JEAN-LAURENT 1396 ECHO73 FRA
20 293 00:24:39 ANTONIO GARCIA MORENO 1030 FUNDI-O ESP
21 328 00:24:47 NICOLO DAPPEN 1040 OLG COIRA Sul
22 321 00:25:02 MARCEL RUPPENTHAL 1040 OLG COIRA Sul
23 272 00:25:06 JOSEF ZAPLETAL 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
24 275 00:25:09 ERICH GOSCHL 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
25 153 00:25:15 MARTIN AHLBURG 1001 IHWB GER
26 324 00:25:19 MARTIN ATTINGER 1040 OLG COIRA Sul
27 658 00:25:31 RICHTER PHILIPPE 1245 USV GER
28 139 00:25:36 SEBASTIANI LUIGI 0094 ORIENTAMONDO ASD ITA
29 542 00:25:38 DURIX 1148 MURIX FRA
30 77 00:25:39 BOSISIO KRISTIAN 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS ITA
31 679 00:25:46 HELG RENE 1249 OLA Sul
32 777 00:25:54 DIVIN GYORGY 1358 ADY ROM
33 271 00:25:57 MARTIN DANNER 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
34 325 00:26:03 CHRIS KIM 1040 OLG COIRA Sul
35 327 00:26:10 ERICH MOLLER 1040 OLG COIRA Sul
36 418 00:26:13 PICARD VINCENT 1077 LLRCO FRA
37 160 00:26:20 MORAND JEAN-PHILIPPE 1004 GO78 FRA
37 645 00:26:20 GOSSEL HEIKO 1245 USV GER
39 926 00:26:24 GUNTARS MANKUS 1442 SALDUS OK LAT
40 323 00:26:39 RICO NUSSBAUMER 1040 OLG COIRA Sul
41 656 00:26:41 NIEKE HAGEN 1245 USV GER
42 172 00:26:42 KULIKOV SERHII 1008 AZIMUT LO RUS
43 70 00:26:49 JORDI ORDEIG 1144 UEVIC ESP
44 537 00:26:57 GREEN 1147 RAFO GBR
45 539 00:27:02 KINNEAR 1147 RAFO GBR
46 669 00:27:15 MEIER CYRILL 1249 OLA Sul
46 911 00:27:15 ZAVODSZKY TAMAS 1401 ORT ROM
48 933 00:27:38 MANUEL ROSA DIAS 1485 PORTUGAL POR
49 643 00:27:43 DRECHSEL MICHAEL 1245 USV GER
50 427 00:27:45 FALCONE LEO 1077 LLRCO FRA
51 175 00:28:10 FALKO GIELDANOWSKI 1009 WALD Sul
52 232 00:28:16 NIKOLAY KRUPNOV 1021 O-CLUB RUS
53 534 00:28:17 HARRIS 1147 RAFO GBR
54 178 00:28:28 MIKE HAMPTON 1011 RUGBY GBR
55 779 00:28:52 HNILICA THOMAS 1363 OLT AUT
56 778 00:28:55 GAL ATTILA 1358 ADY ROM
57 433 00:29:11 BOUBE JEROME 1077 LLRCO FRA
58 533 00:29:12 LAENEN WIET 1146 TROL BEL
59 167 00:29:13 ROLAND HUG 1007 TGO Sul
60 670 00:29:24 KREIS CHRISTIAN 1249 OLA Sul
61 671 00:29:47 JUNGER STEFAN 1249 OLA Sul
62 676 00:29:58 MARCHER WOLFGANG 1249 OLA Sul
63 288 00:30:29 JOHANNES JURASZOVICH 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
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64
65
66
67

69
70
71

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
83
84

85
87
88

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

99

894
285
397
538
404
663
661
411
431
654
531
897
390
319
666
402
776
231
775
320
322
294
924

71
436
682
912
173
414

72
226

79

73
677
326
274
673
329
281
678
230
532

00:30:30
00:30:35
00:30:42
00:30:45
00:31:10
00:31:14
00:31:17
00:31:25
00:31:35
00:31:40
00:31:50
00:31:59
00:32:05
00:32:11
00:32:13
00:32:16
00:32:41
00:32:56
00:32:56
00:33:46
00:34:21
00:35:09
00:35:09
00:35:39
00:36:01
00:36:09
00:36:40
00:37:09
00:37:16
00:40:27
00:40:46
00:41:25
00:44:29
00:45:41
00:47:01
01:33:55

12/11/2011
17:19:23

DAVID ROSS

RAINER BURMANN
PEYRARD JEAN-MARC
HORNBY

CAVARROC JEROME
ZENKER NORBERT
SCHMUTTERER PETER
RAOUX PIERRE

OURY THIBAUT
MULLER RICO

LEERS MARC

LEVESY ERIC
CHANDEYSSON LUC
ALFRED SEILER

GRAF ERNST

BOPP ESTEBAN

PAP GASPAR

TAPIO LEINO

KONIG RUDOLF
SILVIO SAUTER

MARK DAPPEN
ROBERTO ARAGON MURIEL
PONGRATZ KARL
BONNET DOMINIQUE
GODREAU CYRIL
LAMPRECHT FRANZ
DEZSI LASZLO
SIEGFRIED GIELDANOWSKI
PORCIELO CHRISTIAN
SOMLAY GABOR

JAN ORMBERG

ELIAS JEAN CLAUDE
IMELI JANOS
ACKERMANN WALTER
HEIKO SCHATZLE
FLORIAN EXLER
TRUNZ ERNST

JUNO KIM
ALEXANDER SCHRAMEK
SCHWEIZER PETER
JOUVE BERNARD
VERVOORT WIM

Gara:

1388
1028
1077
1147
1077
1245
1245
1077
1077
1245
1146
1390
1077
1040
1249
1077
1358
1020
1358
1040
1040
1030
1440
1122
1077
1249
1401
1009
1077
1444
1015
1058
1444
1249
1040
1028
1249
1040
1028
1249
1018
1146

ParkO
Venezia(VE)

ONB
SIMOLFAN
LLRCO
RAFO
LLRCO
usv

usv
LLRCO
LLRCO
usv

TROL
O"ALP
LLRCO
OLG COIRA
OLA
LLRCO
ADY

HS

ADY

OLG COIRA
OLG COIRA
FUNDI-O
HSV P
GO78B
LLRCO
OLA

ORT

WALD
LLRCO
GYONGYOSI TAJFUTO KL
FANA IL
FORZA ACA
GYONGYOSI TAJFUTO KL
OLA

OLG COIRA
SIMOLFAN
OLA

OLG COIRA
SIMOLFAN
OLA
LEVREUX
TROL

CAN
AUT
FRA
GBR
FRA
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
GER
BEL
FRA
FRA
Sul
Sul
FRA
ROM
FIN
ROM
Sul
Sul
ESP
AUT
FRA
FRA
Sul
ROM
Sul
FRA
HUN
NOR
FRA
HUN
Sul
Sul
AUT
Sul
Sul
AUT
Sul
FRA
BEL
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Classifica provvisoria Gara: ParkO
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Categoriaz. MM2 ( Lungh. 4200 - disl. 0)

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Anno SOCIETA NAZ
1 574 00:21:43 OLEKSANDR SHEREMET 1175 KYI UKR
2 557 00:22:37 OLEKSANDR RYBAKOV 1165 SLV UKR
3 341 00:22:53 SEGUIN NICOLAS 1047 ADOC FRA
4 797 00:23:00 ILYA GUSEV 1371 ST PETERSBURG RUS
5 359 00:23:28 RAUTURIER BENOIT 1059 GO78RAU FRA
5 799 00:23:28 ANDRII FESENKO 1375 SLV2 UKR
7 205 00:23:38 DENZLER PATRICK 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUl
7 158 00:23:38 TIREZ GUY 1003 KOL BEL
9 452 00:23:48 ENDRED PANDAGONDOZOO 1090 HUN-OK HUN

10 941 00:23:50 LAFARGE ALEXANDRE 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
11 196 00:24:02 HAENE THOMAS 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
12 796 00:24:08 ALEXEY ZEMLYAKOV 1371 ST PETERSBURG RUS
13 211 00:24:13 TSCHOPP MARCEL 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
14 190 00:24:16 WIDLER MARTIN 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
15 546 00:24:20 DUNCAN GRASSIE 1153 AROS GBR
16 353 00:24:35 PETITGOUNELLE MATHIEU 1058 FORZA ACA FRA
17 549 00:24:37 ALASTAIR BRUNTON 1153 AROS GBR
18 763 00:25:05 SANTIAGO JIMENEZ MOLINA 1336 MURCIA-O ESP
19 362 00:25:11 RAUTURIER CHRISTOPHE 1059 GO78RAU FRA
20 696 00:25:14 BLAIR TREWIN 1260 YARRA VALLEY AUS
21 793 00:25:31 PAVEL KALAIDIN 1369 NORTHERN WIND RUS
22 556 00:25:35 THOMAS BALLING 1162 KREMSTAL AUT
23 356 00:25:58 VIALARD JEROME 1058 FORZA ACA FRA
24 212 00:26:05 SCHRAGO GODEFROY 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
25 89 00:26:06 MINOTTI OLIVIER 1041 UTOE BELLINZONA SuUl
26 301 00:26:07 MULLER-WINKLER ANDREAS 1034 OLzZ2 SuUl
27 180 00:26:10 STAEUBLE CHRISTOPH 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
28 207 00:26:18 HUESLER STEFAN 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
29 942 00:26:20 DESBREST PATRICK 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
30 450 00:26:24 MARCHAL PIERRE 1088 C.O. LIEGE BEL
31 351 00:26:28 MUSCARNERA LAURENT 1058 FORZA ACA FRA
32 576 00:26:29 VLADAN VUJAKLIJA 1177 PBD SRB
33 157 00:26:30 JANSEN EDDY 1003 KOL BEL
34 769 00:26:47 YAN CHRISTAN 1350 CA ROSE/COOL FR SuUI
35 302 00:27:01 ERNIJON 1034 OLzZ2 SuUI
36 762 00:27:03 PETER GEHRIGER 1333 GEHRIGER SuUI
37 707 00:27:14 DANI CASTELLA 1269 COB ESP
38 700 00:27:15 REVESZ GABOR 1265 MACCABI HUN
39 344 00:27:30 MARK SAUNDERS 1048 SUG GBR
40 708 00:27:31 RAMON AUBETS 1269 COB ESP
41 555 00:27:45 MIKKO RUOKOLAINEN 1159 OK77 FIN
42 200 00:27:54 FLEISCHMANN RENE 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
43 699 00:28:01 BOZzZSO NORBERT 1265 MACCABI HUN
44 729 00:28:11 MATTI RAILIMO 1275 SOCH FIN
45 299 00:28:34 JOHANNES HOCK 1033 ARDOC BEL
46 575 00:28:36 ROBIN SMITH 1176 SOC GBR
47 191 00:28:39 MUELLER RETO 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
48 159 00:29:00 DE WILDE ALAIN 1003 KOL BEL
49 444 00:29:03 JENS KASTENSSON 1086 VSAO FRA
50 303 00:29:07 NICK JONES 1035 AIRE LS16 GBR
51 564 00:29:18 SEGUINOT ALBERT 1174 OSCM FRA
52 580 00:29:20 BERND GRAUMANN 1183 LOK BLN GER
53 297 00:29:35 FREDDY HENKES 1033 ARDOC BEL
54 179 00:29:42 ZILTENER GEORG 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
55 194 00:29:51 RUFER FRITZ 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
56 567 00:29:55 JAUVAIN THIERRY 1174 OSCM FRA
57 81 00:29:56 LIBOR NOVAK 1131 KAM CZE
58 544 00:29:57 LUTZ WERNER 1150 Svw GER
59 581 00:30:10 LUTZ WOHLRABE 1183 LOK BLN GER
60 333 00:30:24 MARKUS ZIEROFF 1044 CH-BAY SuUI
61 268 00:30:28 TONY CARLYLE 1027 AIRE GBR
62 345 00:30:32 KARI SANE 1050 HS-KAN FIN
63 702 00:30:39 JOSE ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ GARC 1266 O-CHARLIES SPAGNA ESP
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Venezia(VE)
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64 710 00:30:42 PAUL BERESFORD 1270 NOC GBR
65 552 00:30:55 DAVE RICHARDSON 1158 FINGAL IRL
66 572 00:30:58 CHARLIER ROMUALD 1174 OSCM FRA
67 458 00:31:04 STEPHEN BLACKLOCKS 1092 BKNYO USA
68 583 00:31:13 JUERGEN ZIESCHE 1183 LOKBLN GER
69 213 00:31:17 GRAETZER THOMAS 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUl
70 202 00:31:35 PFISTER ARTHUR 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUl
71 347 00:32:08 LESTER HARTMANN 1052 MADO GBR
72 257 00:32:33 MERIGUET FABIEN 1023 GO78 FM FRA
73 937 00:32:43 REYNAUD SEBASTIEN 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
74 568 00:33:28 ROSINI DANY 1174 OSCM FRA
75 794 00:33:33 STANISLAV KALAIDIN 1369 NORTHERN WIND RUS
76 448 00:33:36 VANDERMEULEN BRUNO 1088 C.O. LIEGE BEL
77 219 00:33:43 FEUSI MARTIN 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
78 732 00:34:23 LASZLO LUDVIG 1278 0OSz HUN
79 711 00:34:24 MICHAEL LORD 1270 NOC GBR
80 771 00:34:25 SANDOR OLAH 1357 KOD SE HUN
81 570 00:34:42 ROSE JEAN BERNARD 1174 OSCM FRA
82 934 00:35:01 MOISSET JACQUES 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
82 441 00:35.01 DAVID YEE 1082 NEOC USA
84 712 00:36:13 RONNY RAGNARSSON 1271 OKS SWE
85 697 00:36:40 PASKUJ MATYAS 1265 MACCABI HUN
86 455 00:39:57 GABOR VON LITTLEHOUSE 1090 HUN-OK HUN
87 582 00:40:07 CHRISTIAN KREMER 1183 LOK BLN GER
88 936 00:41:50 SLIMAN JACQUES 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
89 80 00:42:03 SCARPINI STEFANO 0106 ORIENTALP SOCIETA" ROMAI ITA
90 443 00:42:46 KNAUER GUNTRAM 1083 DOMINO SuUl
91 349 01:01:40 RODERICH SEITZ 1054 MTV-KRO GER

709 ==PE== PAU CURRIU 1269 COB ESP

459 ==PM== MICHAEL BALLING 1093 SLOW GBR
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Classifica provvisoria Gara: ParkO

Venezia(VE)
Data/ Oradi Stampa: 12/11/2011
17:19:23

Categoriaz MM3 ( Lungh. 4300 - disl. 0)

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Anno SOCIETA NAZ
1 757 00:21:53 @YVIND STOKSETH 1298 HALDEN SK NOR
2 250 00:23:00 FRANSSEN DESMOND 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
3 307 00:23:15 EDUARD GARCIA GONZALEZ 1037 FARRA-O ESP
4 491 00:23:55 KORNER RALPH 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
5 639 00:24:26 GAFFURI JULIEN 1241 AS IGN FRA
6 490 00:24:56 HERGERT ALEXANDER 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
7 597 00:25:03 GUIBERT 1196 SCAPA FRA
8 246 00:25:17 BLUM JEAN-GUY 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
9 511 00:25:26 ANDRIS LEJA 1118 OKZK LAT

10 635 00:25:47 MARK BURLEY 1232 BOK GBR
11 245 00:25:50 BLUM SIMON 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
12 247 00:25:51 LEGIEDA GUILLAUME 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
13 810 00:25:56 SIXTEN SILD 1382 WWOP SWE
14 746 00:26:09 KORMENDI MIKLOS 1288 SzV HUN
15 733 00:26:12 MICHAEL FREI 1283 OLG WALD SuUl

16 467 00:26:14 BEAUVISAGE CHRISTOPHE 1102 BEAUVISAGE FRA
17 755 00:26:19 BARBIER 1297 POLES FRA
18 734 00:26:29 ROMAN KAMMER 1283 OLG WALD SuUI

19 814 00:26:35 INGEMAR JANSSON HAVERSTAD 1382 WWOP SWE
20 634 00:26:38 HAVAS PETER 1227 STE HUN
21 735 00:26:47 ADRIAN HONEGGER 1283 OLG WALD SuUl

22 823 00:26:52 ULF PALMER 1382 WWOP SWE
23 365 00:26:54 BENEDICTO SANTOS GARCIA 1062 LA BRUJULA ESP
24 598 00:26:55 BARBELIN 1196 SCAPA FRA
25 309 00:27:01 INAKI PEREZ MEDINA 1037 FARRA-O ESP
26 805 00:27:05 FRODE KONST 1382 WWOP SWE
27 462 00:27:16 MARCO DIENER 1100 OLG BERN D XXX
28 248 00:27:19 ANDRE CAMILLE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
29 306 00:27:28 JOAN FERNANDEZ BALCELLS 1037 FARRA-O ESP
30 469 00:27:34 BEAUVISAGE AUDRY 1102 BEAUVISAGE FRA
31 617 00:27:36 MAGLIONE ERIC 1213 TGL FRA
31 754 00:27:36 GAULTIER 1297 POLES FRA
33 591 00:27:43 VALTTERI KOLEHMAINEN 1192 TSV GRUNWALD GER
34 620 00:27:48 BORNARD PATRICE 1213 TGL FRA
35 522 00:28:13 BAUMANN WALTER 1126 OLG KTV ALTDORF SuUI

36 590 00:28:15 ARI KOLEHMAINEN 1192 TSV GRUNWALD GER
37 808 00:28:28 HAKAN AXELSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
38 505 00:28:44 RIEHL HANS-JOACHIM 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
39 626 00:28:50 THONIER 1221 GO78THO FRA
40 811 00:28:56 JAN-OLOV ANDERSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
41 238 00:28:58 GUENIN OLIVIER 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
42 594 00:29:07 GARY LONGHURST 1195 FVO GBR
43 308 00:29:12 FERRAN SANTOYO MEDINA 1037 FARRA-O ESP
44 502 00:29:37 ELFLEIN MARCO 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
45 600 00:29:40 BOUDET JEAN MARC 1198 CMO FRA
46 371 00:29:41 CHEVREUX EMMANUEL 1063 GSO FRA
47 623 00:29:42 TADAS KAZLAUSKAS 1217 OK AZUOLAS LTU

48 367 00:29:44 FIGUIERE PASCAL 1063 GSO FRA
49 822 00:29:45 LARS HANGHOJ PETERSEN 1382 WWOP SWE
50 318 00:29:54 MARCOS GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ 1037 FARRA-O ESP
51 638 00:29:56 OLEKSANDR LETYCHEVSKYI 1237 O"CLUB UKR
52 632 00:30:08 ZBINDEN MARC 1225 KEZBI SuUI

53 234 00:30:26 WAAS ERIC 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
54 629 00:30:53 KELLER WALTER 1225 KEZBI SuUI

55 503 00:31:02 DOBLINGER RICHARD 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
56 312 00:31:21 JAUME FOLGUERA ROBERT 1037 FARRA-O ESP
56 750 00:31:21 JAMES O"DRISCOLL 1296 NGOC ETC GBR
58 835 00:31:44 ROLF SKOGLUND 1382 WWOP SWE
59 364 00:31:53 JEREMY WILDE 1061 GO GBR
60 817 00:31:54 HELGE MAGNUS ERDAL 1382 WWOP SWE
61 388 00:32:20 EDWIN LEISIBACH 1076 OLG KAKOWA SuUI

62 514 00:32:21 JAN ARILD JOHNSEN 1119 FOSSUM NOR
63 619 00:32:31 CHABAL ENRI 1213 TGL FRA
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Classifica provvisoria Gara: ParkO

Venezia(VE)
Data/ Oradi Stampa: 12/11/2011
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64 525 00:33:00 STOECKLI OTHMAR 1126 OLG KTV ALTDORF SuUI
65 379 00:33:02 CHARLIE DEWEESE 1071 RMAC USA
66 602 00:33:05 FRANZ PRACH 1206 LAC AUT
67 380 00:33:35 GARRAY JULIUS 1072 PEGASE BEL
68 599 00:33:53 PAT SQUIRE 1197 SQU GBR
69 256 00:34:10 VACHER JEAN-PHILIPPE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
70 836 00:34:29 LENNART BOHMAN 1382 WWOP SWE
71 636 00:35:28 COLIN MATHESON 1234 ROCOCO GBR
72 826 00:35:51 ERLAND SVENSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
73 504 00:36:16 EBENBECK ROBERT 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
74 827 00:36:47 BENGT SALOMONSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
75 625 00:36:57 ROLF LEICH 1220 OLTF GER
76 466 00:38:16 TSCHUMI WALTER 1101 TSCHUMI SuUl
77 624 00:39:35 RAINER SICKERLING 1220 OLTF GER
78 492 00:40:26 STENGEL FRANK 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
79 242 00:47:19 BLUM SYLVAIN 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
80 94 00:47:36 GAVILLET MARC 1218 SWISS O TOURS SuUI
81 818 00:56:06 ANDERS BJORKLUND 1382 WWOP SWE
82 252 00:57:58 SOL BENOIT 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
83 807 01:07:13 ROLAND NATANAELSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
84 812 01:17:06 KJELL EINARSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
373 ==PM== EGGSPUHLER ROLAND 1066 MEG SuUI

251 ==PM== VAN DER KLEIJ THOMAS 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA

96 ==PM== CUCHE JEANLUC 1218 SWISS O TOURS SuUl

749 ==PM== ANDY CRAIG 1296 NGOC ETC GBR
809 ==PM== LARS KARLSSON 1382 WWOP SWE

472 ==SQ== ALWYN CHALLACOMBE 1103 WO GBR
815 ==SQ== ERIC JONSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
ProgrammaConcessoinlicenzaa 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GA Origare By Giuseppe Smoni
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Classifica provvisoria Gara: ParkO
Venezia(VE)
Data/ Oradi Stampa: 12/11/2011
17:19:23

Categoriaz WJ ( Lungh. 3400 - disl. 0)

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Anno SOCIETA NAZ
1 470 00:19:34 BEAUVISAGE LAURIANE 1102 BEAUVISAGE FRA
2 657 00:20:27 NIEKE PATRICIA 1245 USV GER
3 767 00:20:54 MARION RISSE 1350 CA ROSE/COOL FR Sul
4 151 00:21:53 SEBASTIANI GAIA 0627 JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D. ITA
5 655 00:22:20 NIEKE CORINNA 1245 USV GER
6 640 00:22:27 DRECHSEL ELISABETH 1245 USV GER
7 898 00:22:32 MAISONNEUVE VALENTINE 1390 O'ALP FRA
8 182 00:22:38 STAEUBLE LEA 1012 OLG GALGENEN Sul
9 918 00:23:11 PAUSERIDA 1403 HSV OL AUT

10 768 00:24:39 FLORIANE DUCOTTERD 1350 CA ROSE/COOL FR Sul
11 389 00:24:43 CHANDEYSSON LAURIE 1077 LLRCO FRA
12 438 00:25:01 ISABEL BRYANT 1082 NEOC USA
13 914 00:25:09 HOFERSASKIA 1403 HSV OL AUT
14 607 00:25:36 GERDA PRACH 1206 LAC AUT
15 398 00:25:42 PEYRARD JULIE 1077 LLRCO FRA
16 614 00:25:43 ANTONIA ERHART 1206 LAC AUT
17 895 00:26:38 LEVESY SALOME 1390 O'ALP FRA
18 892 00:26:47 HILDA AXELSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
19 915 00:27:10 HORVATHCARINA 1403 HSV OL AUT
20 608 00:27:51 DORIS PRACH 1206 LAC AUT
21 519 00:27:52 BAUMANN LUISA 1126 OLG KTV ALTDORF Sul
22 409 00:28:17 BERJOAN JULIA 1077 LLRCO FRA
23 613 00:29:11 VIKTORIA FRITZ 1206 LAC AUT
24 253 00:29:32 DELAPORTE LEA 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
25 745 00:29:35 CSUKA ZSOFIA 1288 Szv HUN
26 370 00:29:40 FIGUIERE LUCILE 1063 GSO FRA
27 407 00:32:30 CAVARROC AMANDINE 1077 LLRCO FRA
28 249 00:32:46 HALTER LAURA 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
29 395 00:32:57 DELHOTAL CHLOE 1077 LLRCO FRA
30 240 00:33:44 GUENIN JUSTINE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
31 340 00:34:41 SEGUIN HANNA 1047 ADOC FRA
32 237 00:39:12 WAAS MARION 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
33 910 00:42:01 DIVIN JUDIT 1401 ORT ROM
34 260 00:45:57 MERIGUET EMILIE 1023 GO78 FM FRA
35 396 00:51:00 DELHOTAL GATIEN 1077 LLRCO FRA
36 944 01:03:04 REYNAUD LEONIE 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
523 ==PE== STADLER DEBORAH 1126 OLG KTV ALTDORF Sul
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Classifica provvisoria Gara: ParkO

Venezia(VE)

Data/ Oradi Stampa: 12/11/2011

17:19:23

Categoriaz WK ( Lungh. 2800 - disl. 0)

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Anno SOCIETA NAZ
1 387 00:16:59 FELICITY BROWN 1075 MALUNG SWE
2 476 00:19:01 MEISSNER BRITTA 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
3 695 00:20:10 WYSS ANDREA 1256 OLG NIDWALDEN+OBWALD  SUI
4 875 00:20:23 ULLA ENGELBY 1382 WWOP SWE
5 800 00:20:53 RENATE HIRSCHMILLER 1377 HORN GER
6 720 00:21:01 BUCHLER SILVIA 1273 OLGSGA SuI
7 641 00:21:11 DRECHSEL INES 1245 USV GER
8 176 00:21:25 LEVAINE KOVACS ROZA 1010 KSE HUN
9 565 00:21:29 SEGUINOT EMILIE 1174 OSCM FRA
10 785 00:21:31 KRATKY DORIS 1363 OLT AUT
11 651 00:21:37 LEIDECK HEIKE 1245 USV GER
11 263 00:21:37 JEAN LOCHHEAD 1025 EPOC GBR
13 647 00:22:00 JUCKELANDT SABINE 1245 USV GER
14 154 00:22:48 INES SCHNEIDER 1001 IHWB GER
15 195 00:22:55 RUFER ANNEMARIE 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuI
16 541 00:23:23 HORNBY 1147 RAFO GBR
17 382 00:23:25 INGER NERGAARD 1074 STOKKE NOR
17 882 00:23:25 LENA LEANDERSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
19 161 00:23:34 MORAND AURELIE 1004 GO78 FRA
19 528 00:23:34 PLUYMERS HELENA 1146 TROL BEL
21 878 00:23:49 MAUD SUNDEN 1382 WWOP SWE
22 290 00:23:52 CARMEN GARCIA MORENO 1030 FUNDI-O ESP
23 571 00:24:00 ROSE MARIE THERESE 1174 OSCM FRA
24 447 00:24:14 HEDDA KASTENSSON 1086 VSAO FRA
24 171 00:24:14 ANNA USHAKOVA 1008 AZIMUT LO RUS
26 664 00:24:30 JUNG NATHALIE 1249 OLA Sul
27 300 00:24:31 MAIKE MULLENDER 1033 ARDOC BEL
28 569 00:24:36 ROSINI VERONIQUE 1174 OSCM FRA
29 480 00:25:09 NEIDIGER-POHL ULRIKE 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
30 146 00:25:14 PERANI MARTINA 0275 C.U.S.BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA
31 228 00:25:27 LESLEY WARD 1016 SYO GBR
32 317 00:25:30 YOLANDA ORTEGA MORENO 1037 FARRA-O ESP
33 484 00:25:47 SCHWARZKOPF IRMA 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
34 258 00:25:53 MERIGUET VALERIE 1023 GO78 FM FRA
35 310 00:26:00 MARIA GRACIA GIBERT 1037 FARRA-O ESP
36 886 00:26:01 GUNILLA GRONBLAD 1382 WWOP SWE
37 566 00:26:10 SEGUINOT CAMILLE 1174 OSCM FRA
38 286 00:26:13 GUDRUN ENGLMAIER 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
39 110 00:26:18 SANDRA TUBAU 1269 COB ESP
40 686 00:26:23 RICHARD NICOLE 1250 VO FRA
41 887 00:26:34 KARSTIN JOHANSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
42 760 00:26:36 SANDRA GEHRIGER 1333 GEHRIGER SuI
43 884 00:26:40 BIRGITTA JOHANSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
44 649 00:26:51 HOLFELD KONSTANZE 1245 USV GER
45 486 00:27:03 WEID ANGELIKA 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
46 422 00:27:21 ILLES DOMINIQUE 1077 LLRCO FRA
47 150 00:27:30 DE CICCO ELISA 0610 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB ITA
47 646 00:27:30 GROSSE INGRID 1245 USV GER
49 289 00:27:41 VICTORIA MARTI BARCLAY 1030 FUNDI-O ESP
50 291 00:27:49 JUDY BARCLAY 1030 FUNDI-O ESP
51 471 00:27:57 FERNANDEZ LAURIANE 1102 BEAUVISAGE FRA
52 479 00:28:11 DOTSCH GABI 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
53 742 00:28:35 NANCY NEUBURGER 1286 PTOC USA
54 674 00:28:37 TRUNZ BEATRICE 1249 OLA SuI
55 468 00:28:39 BEAUVISAGE FABIENNE 1102 BEAUVISAGE FRA
56 483 00:28:46 PASSING ANNELI 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
57 891 00:29:09 INGA-LILL WIKINGSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
58 265 00:29:10 JACKIE PAGE 1025 EPOC GBR
59 482 00:29:27 HUTH MARTINA 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
60 685 00:29:31 SENDRON KATHLEEN 1250 VO FRA
61 713 00:29:48 ULLA RAGNARSSON 1271 OKS SWE
62 781 00:29:49 HNILICA LEA 1363 OLT AUT
63 262 00:30:09 JUDITH GOODAIR 1025 EPOC GBR
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64 660 00:30:18 SCHMUTTERER BIRGIT 1245 USV GER
65 698 00:30:29 DR. ANTAL ANIKO 1265 MACCABI HUN
66 744 00:30:54 GYONGYOSI JOLAN 1288 SzV HUN
67 716 00:30:58 BARLOCHER MONIKA 1273 OLGSGA SuUl
67 334 00:30:58 KAIJA TURKU 1046 OGELI FIN
69 412 00:31:02 SEGRET BRIGITTE 1077 LLRCO FRA
70 889 00:31:18 EVY NORD 1382 WWOP SWE
71 881 00:31:46 HILLEVI SYVATERA 1382 WWOP SWE
72 495 00:31:47 GLANZ ANGELA 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
73 352 00:32:51 MUSCARNERA SANDY 1058 FORZA ACA FRA
74 684 00:33:01 BULLIER ALISSON 1250 VO FRA
75 665 00:33:09 JUNG ANGELINA 1249 OLA SuUl
76 375 00:33:16 LE BIAN 1067 A C BEAUCHAMP FRA
77 437 00:33:18 DR.BRIGITTE SCHMIEDEBERG 1081 SVTURBINE GER
78 156 00:33:51 BEATE BUECHNER 1001 [IHWB GER
79 487 00:33:57 KOLLOCH GERDA 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
80 405 00:33:58 CAVARROC DOMINIQUE 1077 LLRCO FRA
81 415 00:34:10 PORCIELO CHRISTINE 1077 LLRCO FRA
82 740 00:34:11 HJORDIS EGNER 1285 HEMING / NJARD NOR
83 316 00:34:26 GEMMA VILES ARRUFAT 1037 FARRA-O ESP
84 553 00:34:41 ANYTA RICHARDSON 1158 FINGAL IRL
85 909 00:34:53 DIVIN ANNA 1401 ORT ROM
86 782 00:34:58 HNILICA JANA 1363 OLT AUT
87 287 00:35:53 BARBARA HAUSER 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
88 485 00:36:19 SCHILLING RUTH 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
89 885 00:36:21 SOL-BRITT GUSTAFSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
90 627 00:36:27 PETETIN 1221 GO78THO FRA
91 496 00:37:40 GLANZ URSULA 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
92 872 00:37:52 SUZY LARSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
93 529 00:38:07 BOLSENS VANESSA 1146 TROL BEL
94 497 00:39:06 WEBER UTE 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
95 524 00:39:12 HARTE CHRISTINE 1126 OLG KTV ALTDORF SuUl
96 714 00:39:26 MONA CARLSON 1271 OKS SWE
97 869 00:40:21 THEA MARTINSEN 1382 WWOP SWE
98 870 00:40:26 JELAH CRUZ MAGALLANES 1382 WWOP SWE
99 350 00:43:01 JUTTA KRAFT 1054 MTV-KRO GER
100 346 00:44:42 ANNELI SANE 1050 HS-KAN FIN
101 141 00:47:08 ROSATI MARTINA 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA ITA
102 876 00:47:19 SIV LARSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
103 144 00:49:56 CATTANEO VIOLA ALESSANDRA 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA ITA
104 457 00:50:07 ANTOINE JACQUELINE 1091 COMM FRA
105 890 00:50:14 BARBRO GULLBERG 1382 WWOP SWE
106 621 00:50:31 BORNARD FABIENNE 1213 TGL FRA
107 756 00:50:39 GUYOT 1297 POLES FRA
108 377 00:59:02 PESCHIER 1067 A C BEAUCHAMP FRA
109 361 00:59:56 RAUTURIER NATHALIE 1059 GO78RAU FRA
110 142 01:00:05 PETTINATO LARA SEBASTIANA 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA ITA
111 880 01:51:03 EVA PETERSON ERFORS 1382 WWOP SWE

883 ==PE== KARI TIMENES LAUGEN 1382 WWOP SWE

498 ==PE== HILLE CHRISSIE 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER

780 ==SQ== HNILICA SONJA 1363 OLT AUT
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Classifica provvisoria Gara: ParkO

Venezia(VE)
Data/ Oradi Stampa: 12/11/2011
17:19:23

Categoriaz WM1 ( Lungh. 3900 - disl. 0)

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Anno SOCIETA NAZ
1 186 00:22:54 RUFER CHRISTINE 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
2 189 00:23:28 HUESLER BARBARA 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI
3 798 00:24:21 MARYNA PALASHEVSKA 1375 SLV2 UKR
4 558 00:25:25 OLENA PITIRIMOVA 1165 SLV UKR
5 633 00:25:37 LISKANY DIANA 1227 STE HUN
6 622 00:25:42 VIDA BUMELYTE 1217 OK AZUOLAS LTU
7 577 00:25:43 FRIEDERIKE GRAUMANN 1183 LOKBLN GER
8 421 00:26:23 LHOMBART ELSA 1077 LLRCO FRA
9 595 00:26:49 LIDDY LOUDON 1196 SCAPA FRA

10 123 00:26:52 METKA UDOVIC 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS ITA

11 343 00:27:06 ALICE BEDWELL 1048 SUG GBR
12 355 00:27:16 MIAILHE PASCALE 1058 FORZA ACA FRA
13 554 00:27:19 MIINA RUOKOLAINEN 1159 OK77 FIN

14 192 00:27:29 MUELLER FRANZISKA 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUl

15 867 00:27:30 AMILIA BJORKLUND 1382 WWOP SWE
16 866 00:27:33 ELIN MANSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
17 336 00:27:35 CHRIST SARAH 1047 ADOC FRA
18 201 00:27:41 BRUNNER ISA 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI

19 128 00:27:46 CHRISTINE VERDIER 1077 LLRCO FRA
20 120 00:27:51 ELIANE BRAENDLE 1446 OLG PFAFFIKON 2 SuUI

21 360 00:28:08 RAUTURIER CAMILLE 1059 GO78RAU FRA
22 119 00:28:14 HOCHULI TAMARA 1446 OLG PFAFFIKON 2 SuUI

23 181 00:28:17 STAEUBLE CORINNE 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI

24 543 00:28:23 MURIS 1148 MURIX FRA
25 339 00:28:31 LALIRE ALETH 1047 ADOC FRA
26 874 00:29:52 SUSANNE LUSCHER 1382 WWOP SWE
27 216 00:30:02 BIRRER BEATRICE 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI

28 605 00:30:05 TUNDE ALLWINGER 1206 LAC AUT
29 548 00:30:10 HELEN CROMIE 1153 AROS GBR
30 873 00:30:20 JANE JOHANSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
31 197 00:30:28 FEUSI HAENE BINJA 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI

32 593 00:31:08 LOUISE LONGHURST 1195 FVO GBR
33 868 00:31:18 ANNIKA BJORK 1382 WWOP SWE
34 526 00:31:33 PASCALE MARTIN 1137 ROP FRA
35 169 00:31:35 ELENA GREBENETS 1008 AZIMUT LO RUS
36 165 00:31:40 KARIN GUHL 1007 TGO SuUI

37 384 00:31:50 INGRID E. S. TRONSHAUG 1074 STOKKE NOR
38 366 00:31:53 SILVIA LOPEZ SUAREZ 1062 LA BRUJULA ESP
39 229 00:31:57 LEVREUX NATHALIE 1018 LEVREUX FRA
40 408 00:32:03 BERJOAN CLAUDIE 1077 LLRCO FRA
41 401 00:32:13 BOPP MARIE-CHARLOTTE 1077 LLRCO FRA
42 400 00:32:24 TISSEYRE-BOPP BENEDICTE 1077 LLRCO FRA
43 121 00:32:26 MONJAUZE MARION 1297 POLES FRA
44 419 00:32:29 DE MINIAC GWENOLA 1077 LLRCO FRA
45 618 00:32:35 COMBET ANNIE 1213 TGL FRA
46 363 00:32:49 BIRD MARION 1061 GO GBR
47 206 00:32:57 HALDI URSULA 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI

48 170 00:33:06 SVETLANA SOKOLOVA 1008 AZIMUT LO RUS
49 208 00:33:10 BAUMGARTNER NADIA 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUI

50 420 00:33:14 ROUPIOZ JOCELYNE 1077 LLRCO FRA
51 337 00:34:02 FRANET CLAIRE 1047 ADOC FRA
52 428 00:34:21 LABONNE MAYEULLE 1077 LLRCO FRA
53 425 00:34:40 BUFFIERE AUDREY 1077 LLRCO FRA
54 416 00:34:48 PEYRARD CECILE 1077 LLRCO FRA
55 122 00:35:24 CUCHE CAMILLE 1218 SWISS O TOURS SuUl

56 616 00:35:34 ESTER BONMATI COLL 1210 ALIGOTS ESP
57 630 00:35:54 KELLER RUTH 1225 KEZBI SuUI

58 435 00:36:19 PASCAL SANDRINE 1077 LLRCO FRA
59 596 00:36:44 VALERIE DENNY-BAS 1196 SCAPA FRA
60 631 00:37:12 KELLER SELINA 1225 KEZBI SuUI

61 381 00:37:16 CHOUFFART MURIEL 1072 PEGASE BEL
62 348 00:37:24 LYNDEN HARTMANN 1052 MADO GBR
63 168 00:37:27 ELVIRA KISLAYA 1008 AZIMUT LO RUS
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64 372 00:37:50 REMILLEUX ANGELIQUE 1063 GSO FRA
65 536 00:38:11 ARMSTRONG 1147 RAFO GBR
66 527 00:38:12 LAIA LLUNAS MESTRES 1144 UEVIC ESP
67 225 00:39:01 ASTRID ORMBERG 1015 FANAIL NOR
68 220 00:41:06 SCHMID KARIN 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUl
69 877 00:41:13 INGRID SALOMONSSON 1382 WWOP SWE
70 188 00:51:50 FUCHS MARTINA 1012 OLG GALGENEN SuUl
71 174 01:00:47 HEIDRUN GIELDANOWSKI 1009 WALD SuUl
72 432 01:37:22 JEANJEAN ANAIS 1077 LLRCO FRA
369 ==PM== FIGUIERE VALERIE 1063 GSO FRA
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Categoriaz. WM?2 ( Lungh. 3900 - disl. 0)

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Anno SOCIETA NAZ
1 465 00:24:40 JOANA WAELTI 1100 OLG BERN D XXX
2 758 00:24:55 HEIDI STOKSETH 1298 HALDEN SK NOR
3 748 00:25:18 CAROLINE CRAIG 1296 NGOCETC GBR
4 506 00:25:34 ALICE LEAKE 1111 EUOC GBR
5 454 00:26:23 KZERIKA 1090 HUN-OK HUN
6 681 00:26:39 MARTI MARIETTE 1249 OLA SuUI
7 463 00:26:42 ESTHER DIENER 1100 OLG BERN D XXX
8 521 00:27:10 BAUMANN IRENE 1126 OLG KTV ALTDORF SuUI
9 770 00:27:21 CLARE BROWNRIDGE 1351 BENDIGO AUS

10 644 00:27:33 ECKARDT CORNELIA 1245 USV GER
11 927 00:27:44 TOTH KORINNA 1459 MOM HUN
12 464 00:27:54 LAURA DIENER 1100 OLG BERN D XXX
13 243 00:28:44 BLUM VIRGINIE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
14 270 00:28:54 CHRISTINE CALVET 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
15 659 00:28:55 RICHTER SABINE 1245 USV GER
16 244 00:28:57 BLUM MARIE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
17 795 00:29:08 NATALIA TANAEVA 1370 MILE-SPORT RUS
18 901 00:29:12 GAUDRILLIER LAURENCE 1396 ECHO73 FRA
19 239 00:29:31 GUENIN NATHALIE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
20 703 00:29:50 CAROLINA LOPEZ CHAVES 1266 O-CHARLIES SPAGNA ESP
21 753 00:29:58 SARAH DIXON 1296 NGOCETC GBR
22 517 00:30:53 KARPELSON ASYA 1120 WN RUS
23 675 00:30:58 MARCHER-TASSIN ELODIE 1249 OLA Sul

24 761 00:31:06 BEATRICE GEHRIGER 1333 GEHRIGER SuUl

25 298 00:31:08 MARIA HENKES-JOHANNS 1033 ARDOC BEL
26 903 00:31:18 RITVA SIREN 1399 MM FIN

27 507 00:31:21 JANET LEAKE 1111 EUOC GBR
28 277 00:31:27 MATLEENA KUKKONEN 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
29 774 00:31:28 CSIKI KATA 1358 ADY ROM
30 772 00:31:43 RENATA OLAH 1357 KOD SE HUN
31 314 00:31:47 MARIA DEL MAR LOPEZ GONZALEZ 1037 FARRA-O ESP
32 899 00:32:10 LEVESY MARIE-PIERRE 1390 O"ALP FRA
32 925 00:32:10 ELINA MANKUS 1442 SALDUS OK LAT
34 500 00:32:14 FISCHER STEPHANIE 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
35 304 00:32:36 TXELL BADIA COMAS 1037 FARRA-O ESP
36 453 00:32:53 ZSOTER PANDA 1090 HUN-OK HUN
37 440 00:32:54 BARBARA BRYANT 1082 NEOC USA
38 446 00:33:10 ELLEN KASTENSSON 1086 VSAO FRA
39 662 00:33:22 SCHMUTTERER TINA 1245 USV GER
40 473 00:33:24 VAL CHALLACOMBE 1103 WO GBR
41 943 00:33:39 BIGNON AGATHE 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
42 313 00:33:48 ISABEL GARCIA FUSTE 1037 FARRA-O ESP
43 752 00:34:11 RUTH CARLING 1296 NGOC ETC GBR
44 280 00:34:12 HELGA TEZAREK 1028 SIMOLFAN AUT
45 269 00:34:40 WENDY CARLYLE 1027 AIRE GBR
46 305 00:34:59 SARA PRAT FERNANDEZ 1037 FARRA-O ESP
47 296 00:35:13 REBECA ARRIAGA 1030 FUNDI-O ESP
48 445 00:35:46 LOTTA KASTENSSON 1086 VSAO FRA
49 518 00:36:04 IVANOVA TATIANA 1120 WN RUS
50 687 00:36:28 MOULIERE CAMILLE 1250 VO FRA
51 945 00:36:40 ODILE BAYLE 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
52 481 00:37:37 SCHULTZE ANDREA 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
53 449 00:37:42 VANDERMEULEN BERNADETTE 1088 C.O. LIEGE BEL
54 451 00:38:02 MARCHAL PATRICIA 1088 C.O. LIEGE BEL
55 332 00:38:42 SABINE PELZ 1044 CH-BAY SuUI

56 731 00:38:56 ORSOLYA SZEKER 1278 0OSz HUN
57 904 00:39:00 ANNAMARI VIERIKKO 1399 MM FIN

58 236 00:39:02 PRADAL ELODIE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
59 235 00:39:13 WAAS CATHERINE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
60 923 00:40:12 OSWALD LUISE 1440 HSV P AUT
61 931 00:40:32 OROSZ KATALIN 1474 ZTC HUN
62 254 00:41:15 GILLET ANNABELLE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
63 935 00:43:55 MOISSET NICOLE 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
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64 940 00:45:59 REGNARD OCEANE 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
65 266 00:46:41 CUDELOU CELINE 1026 LES CUKU FRA
66 893 00:47:09 BOBBIE ROSS 1388 ONB CAN
67 255 00:47:43 KOHLER DOMINIQUE 1022 ASO SILLERY FRA
68 513 00:48:52 SANITA LEJA 1118 OKZK LAT
69 939 01:00:00 HUMEL MARGAUX 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
477 ==PM== DRESSEL KATRIN 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
130 ==PM== LUCA ORY 1459 MOM HUN
938 ==PM== CHESNEAU ELISE 1494 CSA EMHM FRA
478 ==PM== PORZNER ARLETA 1106 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
311 ==PM== MIREIA DIAZ SANCHIS 1037 FARRA-O ESP
668 ==PM== MULLER SABRINA 1249 OLA SuUI
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